
Return to page 1

KSet Engineering Pty Ltd  	34 Glenwood Drive Thornton NSW 2322
Phone 02 4928 5700  Fax: 02 4928 5757   Email: sales@kset.com.au	
www.kset.com.au	 January 2024

 Page

 75

Komatsu PC120 - PC128US - PC138US - PC150

Quote Date:
Expires after 7 days

		  Description	 kgs	 KSet Part No.		  POA		  Original No	 Plate / Seal
						      EX GST

	 A	 PIN, Boom to Frame	 22	 PC120-PIN-A		 POA	 P70-660P	 202-70-61160	 Y71
		  BUSH (2)	 1.2	 PC120-BUSH-A	 $		  B85G70X85	 203-70-56121	 SL85-70-04 (2) $ 

	 B	 PIN, Boom Cyl to Frame (2)	 7	 PC120-PIN-B	 $		  P70-156P	 203-46-56260	 Y71
		  BUSH (2)	 1	 PC120-BUSH-B	 $		  B85G70X70	 707-76-70230	 SL85-70-04 (4) $ 

	 C	 PIN, Boom Cyl to Boom	 20	 PC120-PIN-C	 $		  P70-656	 202-70-61180	 H66
		  BUSH (2)	 1	 PC120-BUSH-C	 $		  B85G70X70	 707-76-70230	 SL85-70-04 (4) $ 

	 D	 PIN, Arm Cyl to Boom	 7	 PC120-PIN-D	 $		  P70G158P	 203-70-61320	 Y71
		  BUSH (1)	 1	 PC120-BUSH-D	 $		  B85-70X70	 707-76-70240	 SL85-70-04 (2) $ 

	 E	 PIN, Arm Cyl to Arm	 7	 PC120-PIN-E	 $		  P70G175P	 203-70-42121	 Y71
		  BUSH (1)	 1	 PC120-BUSH-E	 $		  B85-70X70	 707-76-70240	 SL85-70-04 (2) $

	 F	 PIN, Boom to Arm	 13	 PC120-PIN-F	 $		  P70-355P	 202-70-61210	 Y71
		  BUSH (2)	 1.1	 PC120-BUSH-F	 $		  B85-70X77	 203-70-56130	 SL85-70-04 (2) $

	 G	 PIN, Bucket Cyl to Arm	 6	 PC120-PIN-G	 $		  P65-148P	 202-70-52121	 Y69
		  BUSH (1)	 0.9	 PC120-BUSH-G	 $		  B80G65X65	 707-76-65210	 SL80-65-04 (2) $

	 H	 PIN, Bucket Cyl to Links	 10	 PC120-PIN-H	 $		  P65G347GP	 202-70-64161	 F90
		  BUSH, Bkt Cyl Rod end (1)	 0.8	 PC120-BUSH-HR	 $		  B80G65X58	 707-76-65220	 SL80-65-04 (2) $
		  BUSH, Crowd Links Top (2)	 0.7	 PC120-BUSH-HL	 $		  B80-65X50	 203-70-56140	 SL80-65-04 (4) $

	 	 PIN, Arm to Guide Links	 8	 PC120-PIN-I	 $		  P60G349GP	 202-70-64151	 F90
		  BUSH (2)	 0.8	 PC120-BUSH-I	 $		  B75-60X69	 203-70-56150	 SL75-60-08 (2)

	 J	 PIN, Arm to Bucket	 10	 PC120-PIN-J	 $		  P60-417P	 203-70-44380	 F90
		  BUSH, Arm to Bucket (2)	 1.9	 PC120-BUSH-J	 $		  B75F60X87	 203-70-42182	 SL75-60-08 (2) $ 16

	 K	 PIN, Bucket to Links	 10	 PC120-PIN-K	 $		  P60-417P	 203-70-44380	 F90
		  BUSH, Bkt to Links (2)	 1.1	 PC120-BUSH-K	 $		  B75G60X90	 203-70-56160	 SL75-60-04 (4) $ 14

Quote	       Dust Seals			            Shim Kits
  EX GST

	 SL85-70-04 (2) $ 

	 SL85-70-04 (2) $ 

	 SL85-70-04 (2) $ 

	 SL85-70-04 (2) $ 

	 SL85-70-04 (2) $ 

	 SL85-70-04 (2) $ 

	 SL80-65-04 (2) $ 

	 SL80-65-04 (2) $ 
	 SL80-65-04 (2) $ 

	 SL75-60-08 (2) $ 

	 SL75-60-08 (2) $ 

	 SL75-60-04 (2) $ 

   SM71  $
    120 Ø x 71 Ø
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick

   SM66  $
    115 Ø x 66 Ø
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick

   SM61  $
    100 Ø x 61 Ø
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick
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Note:
PC228U-3 Longreach
Uses Working End of PC120

Komatsu PC200 PC228U - Pins Bushes Seals Shims

		  Description	 kgs	 KSet Part No.	   POA	Original No	 Plate / Seal
					     	   Ex GST

	 A	 PIN, Boom to Frame	 45	 PC200-PIN-A		  POA	 P90-810P	 206-70-55160	 Y91	
		  BUSH (2)	 2.3	 PC200-BUSH-A	 $		  B105g90X130	 206-70-21260	 SL105-90-04 (2)	 $		

	 B	 PIN, Boom Cyl to Frame (2)	 9	 PC200-PIN-B	 $		  P70-190P	 205-70-71210	 Y84	
		  BUSH (2)	 1.2	 PC200-BUSH-B	 $		  B85g70X86	 205-70-71362	 SL85-70-04 (4)	 $	 	

	 C	 PIN, Boom Cyl to Boom	 32	 PC200-PIN-C	 $		  P80-798	 206-70-51190		
			   28	 PC200-8-PIN-C	 $		  P80-722	 without end caps
		  BUSH (2)	 1.3	 PC200-BUSH-C	 $		  B95g80X86	 707-76-80010	 SL95-80-04 (4)	 $	 	

	 D	 PIN, Arm Cyl to Boom	 11	 PC200-PIN-D	 $		  P80-218P	 20Y-70-11180	 Y85	
		  BUSH (1)	 1.3	 PC200-BUSH-D	 $		  B95g80X86	 707-76-80010	 SL95-80-04 (2)	 $	 	

	 E	 PIN, Arm Cyl to Arm	 11	 PC200-8-PIN-E	 $		  P80-249P	 20Y-70-11180	 Y85  Dash 6=P80-218P	
		  BUSH (1)	 1.3	 PC200-BUSH-E	 $		  B95g80X86	 707-76-80010 	 SL95-80-04 (2)	 $	 	

	 F	 PIN, Boom to Arm	 27	 PC200-PIN-F	 $		  P90-480P	 205-70-65680	 Y100	
		  BUSH (2)	 1.2	 PC200-BUSH-F	 $		  B105-90X70	 205-70-72180	 SL105-90-04 (2)	 $	

	 G	 PIN, Bucket Cyl to Arm	 9	 PC200-PIN-G	 $		  P70-190P	 205-70-71190	 Y84	
		  BUSH (1)	 1.2	 PC200-BUSH-G	 $		  B85g70X86	 707-76-70110	 SL85-70-04 (2)	 $	 	

	 H	 PIN, Bucket Cyl to Links	 15	 PC200-PIN-H	 $		  P70-412P	 205-70-73160	 H66 Ham Pin $400	
		  BUSH, Bkt Cyl Rod end (1)	 0.9	 PC200-BUSH-HR	 $		  B85g70X67*/78	 707-76-70120	 SL85-70-08 (2)	 $	 	
		  BUSH, H Link Top (2)	 0.9	 PC200-BUSH-HL	 $		  B85g70X75	 205-70-71380	 SL85-70-08 (4)	 $	 	

	 	 PIN, Arm to Guide Links	 15	 PC200-PIN-I	 $		  P70-412P	 205-70-73160	 H66
		  BUSH (2)	 1.2	 PC200-8-BUSH-I	 $		  B85g70X69 wasX84	21K-70-12170	 SL85-70-08 (2)	 $	 	

	 J	 PIN, Arm to Bucket	 10	 PC200-PIN-J	 $		  P80-513P	 205-70-73270	 H76	
		  BUSH, Arm to Bucket (2)	 1.9	 PC200-6-BUSH-J	 $		  B95F80X95	 205-70-72130	 SL95-80-10 (2)	 $	 	
				    PC200-7-BUSH-J	 $		  B110F80X95	 20Y-70-32140

	 K	 PIN, Bucket to Links	 10	 PC200-PIN-K	 $		  P80-513P	 205-70-73270	 H76	
		  BUSH, Bkt to Links (2)	 1.4	 PC200-BUSH-K	 $		  B95g80X90	 205-70-67150	 SL95-80-08 (4)	 $	 	
				    PC200-7-BUSH-K	 $		  B95-80X80	 21K-70-12161	
		  BUSH, Bkt to Links (4)		  PC200-8-BUSH-K	 $		  B95-80-44	 OR B95g80x99 x 2 off
	 Q	 PIN, Quick Hitch 80 Dia x 500mm	 PC200-PIN-Q	 $		  P80-500   Note:	 B85g70X67* up to PC200-6 1997 			 	
						        ?Check with customer if B85g70X78?

Quote	           Dust Seals			 Shim Kits
 EX GST

	 PC200-Seal-A	 (2)	 $

	 PC200-Seal-B	 (4)	 $

	 PC200-Seal-C	 (4)	 $

	 PC200-Seal-D	 (2)	 $

	 PC200-Seal-E	 (2)	 $

	 PC200-Seal-F	 (2)	 $	

	 PC200-Seal-G	 (2)	 $	
or Hammer Pin IH 4140

	 PC200-Seal-HR	 (2)	 $	
	 PC200-Seal-HL	 (4)	 $	

	 PC200-Seal-I	 (2)	 $	

	 PC200-Seal-J	 (2)	 $	

	 PC200-Seal-K	 (4)	 $	

    SM81  $
    130 Ø x 81 Ø
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick

   SM71  $
    120 Ø x 71 Ø
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick

   SM91  $
    150 Ø x 91 Ø
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick
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Komatsu PC220 PC250 - Pins Bushes Seals Shims

Quote Date:
Expires after 7 days

		  Description	 kgs	 KSet Part No.	   POA	 Original No	 Plate / Seal
					     	   Ex GST

	 A	 PIN, Boom to Frame	 53	 PC220-PIN-A		  POA	 P100-800P	 206-70-55270	 Y120	
		  BUSH (2)	 2.5	 PC220-BUSH-A	 $		  B115g100X130	 206-70-55240	 SL115-100-04 (4)	$	

	 B	 PIN, Boom Cyl to Frame (2)	 10	 PC220-PIN-B	 $		  P80-195P	 205-70-65750	 Y90	
		  BUSH (2)	 1.3	 PC220-BUSH-B	 $		  B95g80X86	 707-76-80220	 SL95-80-04 (4)	 $	

	 C	 PIN, Boom Cyl to Boom	 32	 PC220-PIN-C	 $		  P80-798	 206-70-51190	 	
		  	 28	 PC220-8-PIN-C	 $		  P80-722 	 without end caps
		  BUSH (2)	 1.3	 PC220-BUSH-C	 $		  B95g80X86	 707-76-80010	 SL95-80-04 (4)	 $	

	 D	 PIN, Arm Cyl to Boom	 11	 PC220-PIN-D	 $		  P80-218P	 206-70-51170	 Y85	
		  BUSH (1)	 1.3	 PC220-BUSH-D	 $		  B95g80X86	 707-76-80010	 SL95-80-04 (2)	 $	

	 E	 PIN, Arm Cyl to Arm	 11	 PC220-PIN-E	 $		  P80-250P	 206-70-51170	 Y85 Check pin length	
		  BUSH (1)	 1.3	 PC220-BUSH-E	 $		  B95g80X86	 707-76-80010 	 SL95-80-04 (2)	 $	

	 F	 PIN, Boom to Arm	 27	 PC220-PIN-F	 $		  P90-480P	 205-70-65680	 Y100	
		  BUSH (2)	 1.2	 PC220-BUSH-F	 $		  B105-90X70	 205-70-72180	 SL105-90-04 (2)	 $	

	 G	 PIN, Bucket Cyl to Arm	 11	 PC220-PIN-G	 $		  P80-218P	 205-70-71320	 Y85	
		  BUSH (1)	 1.3	 PC220-BUSH-G	 $		  B95g80X86	 707-76-80010	 SL95-80-04 (2)	 $	

	 H	 PIN, Bucket Cyl to Links	 18	 PC220-PIN-H	 $		  P80-413P	 206-70-53140	 H86		
		  BUSH, Bkt Cyl Rod end (1)	 1.2	 PC220-BUSH-HR	 $		  B95g80X78	 707-76-80020	 SL95-80-08 (2)	 $	
		  BUSH, H Link Top (2)	 1.1	 PC220-BUSH-HL	 $		  B95g80X75 (67)	 206-70-53150	 SL95-80-08 (4)	 $	

	 	 PIN, Arm to Guide Links	 18	 PC220-PIN-I	 $		  P80-413P	 206-70-53140	 H86
		  BUSH (2)	 1.2	 PC220-BUSH-I	 $		  B95-80X80	 21K-70-12161	 SL95-80-08 (2)	 $	

	 J	 PIN, Arm to Bucket	 22	 PC220-PIN-J	 $		  P80-513P	 205-70-73270	 H86	
		  BUSH, Arm to Bucket (2)	 2.0	 PC220-6-BUSH-J	 $		  B95F80X95	 205-70-72130	 SL95-80-10 (2)	 $	
			   3.3	 PC220-7-BUSH-J	 $		  B110F80X95	 20Y-70-32140		

	 K	 PIN, Bucket to Links	 22	 PC220-PIN-K	 $		  P80-513P	 205-70-73270	 H86	
		  BUSH, Bkt to Links (2)	 1.4	 PC220-BUSH-K	 $		  B95g80X90	 205-70-67150	 SL95-80-08 (4)	 $	

	 Q	 PIN, Quick Hitch 80 Dia x 500mm	 PC220-PIN-Q	 $		  P80-500	

Quote Date:
Expires after 7 days

Quote	         Dust Seals				    Shim Kits
 EX GST

	 PC220-Seal-A  (4)	 $

	 PC220-Seal-B  (4)	 $

	 PC220-Seal-C  (4)	 $

	 PC220-Seal-D  (2)	 $

	 PC220-Seal-E  2)	 $

	 PC220-Seal-F  (2)	 $

	 PC220-Seal-G  (2)	 $
	

	 PC220-Seal-HR (2)	$
	 PC220-Seal-HL (4)	 $

	 PC220-Seal-I  (2)	 $

	 PC220-Seal-J  (2)	 $

	 PC220-Seal-K  (4)	 $

    SM81  $
130 Dia x 81 Dia
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick

   SM91  $
150 Dia x 91 Dia
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick

   SM102  $
150 Dia x 101 Dia
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick
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Komatsu PC300 PC350 - Pins Bushes Seals Shims

Quote Date:
Expires after 7 days

	 	 Description	 kgs	 KSet Part No.    POA	    Original No	 Plate / Seal			 
					     EX GST		

	 A	 PIN, Boom to Frame	 76	 PC300-PIN-A		  POA	 P110-995P	 207-70-31160	 Y127	
		  BUSH (2)	 3	 PC300-BUSH-A	 $		  B125g110X140	 207-70-31222	 SL125-110-04 (4)	 $	

	 B	 PIN, Boom Cyl to Frame (2)	 15	 PC300-PIN-B	 $		  P90-236P	 207-70-51210	 Y86	
		  BUSH (2)	 1.6	 PC300-BUSH-B	 $		  B105g90X95	 707-76-90180, 90270	 SL105-90-04 (4)	 $	

	 C	 PIN, Boom Cyl to Boom	 58	 PC300-PIN-C	 $		  P100-940	 207-70-31172	 	
		  BUSH (2)	 2	 PC300-BUSH-C	 $		  B115g100X105	 707-76-10130	 SL115-100-04 (4)	 $	

	 D	 PIN, Arm Cyl to Boom	 18	 PC300-PIN-D	 $		  P100-310P	 207-70-61191	 Y88	
		  BUSH (1)	 2	 PC300-BUSH-D	 $		  B115g100X105	 707-76-10130	 SL115-100-04 (2)	 $	

	 E	 PIN, Arm Cyl to Arm	 18	 PC300-PIN-E	 $		  P100-240P	 208-70-31190	 Y88 PC350: 208-70-61240

		  BUSH (1)	 2	 PC300-BUSH-E	 $		  B115g100X105	 707-76-10130	 SL115-100-04 (2)	 $	

	 F	 PIN, Boom to Arm	 45	 PC300-PIN-F	 $		  P110-522P	 207-70-31180	 Y127	
		  BUSH (2)	 2.1	 PC300-BUSH-F	 $		  B125g110X100	 207-70-12161,2, 61521	SL125-110-04 (2)	 $	

	 G	 PIN, Bucket Cyl to Arm	 15	 PC300-PIN-G	 $		  P90-237P	 207-70-32160, 61220	Y87	
		  BUSH (1)	 1.7	 PC300-BUSH-G	 $		  B105g90X95	 707-76-90130	 SL105-90-04 (2)	 $	

	 H	 PIN, Bucket Cyl to Links	 27	 PC300-PIN-H	 $		  P90-510P	 207-70-33140	 H86		
		  BUSH, Bkt Cyl Rod end (1)	 1.5	 PC300-BUSH-HR	 $		  B105g90X88	 207-63-76170	 SL105-90-08 (2)	 $	
		  BUSH, H Link Top (2)	 1.6	 PC300-BUSH-HL	 $		  B105g90X90	 206-70-33160	 SL105-90-08 (4)	 $	

	 	 PIN, Arm to Guide Links	 27	 PC300-PIN-I	 $		  P90-510P	 207-70-33140	 H86
		  BUSH (2)	 1.2	 PC300-BUSH-I	 $		  B105-90X92	 207-70-32150	 SL105-90-08 (2)	 $	

	 J	 PIN, Arm to Bucket	 30	 PC300-PIN-J	 $		  P90-570P	 207-70-33130	 H86	
		  BUSH, Arm to Bucket (2)	 3.2	 PC300-6-BUSH-J	 $		  B110F90X102	 207-70-61230, 32140	SL105-90-11 (2)	 $	
			   4.2	 PC300-7-BUSH-J	 $		  B120F90X106	 207-70-72460	 SL105-90-11 (2)	 $	

	 K	 PIN, Bucket to Links	 30	 PC300-PIN-K	 $		  P90-570P	 207-70-33130	 H86	
		  BUSH, Bkt to Links (2)	 1.6	 PC300-BUSH-K	 $		  B105g90X90	 207-70-33160	 SL105-90-08 (4)	 $	

	 Q	 PIN, Quick Hitch 90 Dia x 555mm	 PC300-PIN-Q	 $		  P90-555	 PC350 P/Ns are in Italic
								        PC300-5-PIN-D = P100-240P

Quote	        Dust Seals				    Shim Kits
 EX GST

	 PC300-SEAL-A	 (4)	 $	

	 PC300-SEAL-B	 (4)	 $	

	 PC300-SEAL-C	 (4)	 $	

	 PC300-SEAL-D	 (2)	 $	

	 PC300-SEAL-E	 (2)	 $	

	 PC300-SEAL-F	 (2)	 $	

	 PC300-SEAL-G	 (2)	 $	

	 PC300-SEAL-HR	 (2)	 $	
	 PC300-SEAL-HL	 (4)	 $	

	 PC300-SEAL-I	 (2)	 $	

	 PC300-SEAL-J	 (2)	 $	

	 PC300-SEAL-K	 (4)	 $		

    SM91  $
150 Dia x 91 Dia
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick

   SM102  $
150 Dia x 101 Dia
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick

   SM111  $
160 Dia x 111 Dia
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick
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Komatsu PC400 PC450 - Pins Bushes Seals Shims

Quote Date:
Expires after 7 days

		  Description	 kg	 KSet Part No.         Price Ea			   	
					      	EX GST	Original No	 Plate / Seal	

	 A	 PIN, Boom to Frame	 93	 PC400-PIN-A		    POA	 P120-996P	 208-70-31160	 Y130	
		  BUSH (2)	 4	 PC400-BUSH-A	 $		  B135g120X160	 208-70-61610, 61521	 SL135-120-04 (4)	 $	

	 B	 PIN, Boom Cyl to Frame (2)	 21	 PC400-PIN-B	 $		  P100-270P	 208-70-61210	 Y108	
		  BUSH (2)	 2.1	 PC400-BUSH-B	 $		  B115g100X105	 -5 =B115G100X95?	 SL115-100-04 (4)	 $	

	 C	 PIN, Boom Cyl to Boom	 75	 PC400-PIN-C	 $		  P110-986	 208-70-31172	 	
		  BUSH (2)	 2.2	 PC400-BUSH-C	 $		  B125g110X116	 707-76-11130	 SL125-110-04 (4)	 $	

	 D	 PIN, Arm Cyl to Boom	 28	 PC400-PIN-D	 $		  P110-330P	 208-70-61191	 Y96	
		  BUSH (1)	 2.5	 PC400-BUSH-D	 $		  B125g110X116	 707-76-11130	 SL125-110-04 (2)	 $	

	 E	 PIN, Arm Cyl to Arm	 24	 PC400-PIN-E	 $		  P110-270P	 208-70-61220	 Y96  suits Dash 7

		  BUSH (1)	 2.5	 PC400-BUSH-E	 $		  B125g110X116	 707-76-11130	 SL125-110-04 (2)	 $	

	 F	 PIN, Boom to Arm	 55	 PC400-PIN-F	 $		  P120-570P	 208-70-31180	 Y130	
		  BUSH (2)	 2.6	 PC400-BUSH-F	 $		  B135-120X112	 208-70-61521	 SL135-120-04 (2)	 $	

	 G	 PIN, Bucket Cyl to Arm	 18	 PC400-PIN-G	 $		  P100-240P	 208-70-61240	 Y88	
		  BUSH (1)	 2.3	 PC400-BUSH-G	 $		  B115g100X105	 707-76-10130	 SL115-100-04 (2)	 $	

	 H	 PIN, Bucket Cyl to Links	 36	 PC400-PIN-H	 $		  P100-553P	 208-70-33140	 H96	
		  BUSH, Bkt Cyl Rod end (1)	 2.3	 PC400-BUSH-HR	 $		  B115g100X95	 707-76-10140	 SL115-100-08 (2)	 $	
		  BUSH, Crowd Links Top (2)	 2.3	 PC400-BUSH-HL	 $		  B115g100X95	 208-70-14141	 SL115-100-08 (4)	 $	

	 	 PIN, Arm to Guide Links	 36	 PC400-PIN-I	 $		  P100-553P	 208-70-33140	 H96
		  BUSH (2)	 2.1	 PC400-BUSH-I	 $		  B115-100X95	 208-70-13141	 SL115-100-08 (2)	 $	

	 J	 PIN, Arm to Bucket	 36	 PC400-PIN-J	 $		  P100-615P	 208-70-61230	 H96	
		  BUSH, Arm to Bucket (2)	 4.2	 PC400-6-BUSH-J	 $		  B120F100X125	 208-70-32140	 SL115-100-10 (2)	 $	
			   4.7	 PC400-7-BUSH-J	 $		  B130F100X106	 208-70-72170	 SL115-100-10 (2)	 $	

	 K	 PIN, Bucket to Links	 40	 PC400-PIN-K	 $		  P100-615P	 208-70-61230	 H96	
		  BUSH, Bkt to Links (2)	 2.1	 PC400-BUSH-K	 $		  B115g100X95	 208-70-13141	 SL115-100-08 (4)	 $	

	 Q	 PIN, Quick Hitch 100 Dia x 600mm	 PC400-PIN-Q	 $		  P100-600         BUSH-HR-7,8 = B115g100X95 confirmed UKW
							                               BUSH-F-7 =208-70-72451 PIN-F-7 = 208-70-71680

Quote Date:
Expires after 7 days

Quote	       Dust Seals				    Shim Kits
 EX GST

	 PC400-SEAL-A	 (4)	 $

	 PC400-SEAL-B	 (4)	 $

	 PC400-SEAL-C	 (4)	 $

	 PC400-SEAL-D	 (2)	 $

	 PC400-SEAL-E	 (2)	 $

	 PC400-SEAL-F	 (2)	 $

	 PC400-SEAL-G	 (2)	 $

	 PC400-SEAL-HR	 (2)	 $
	 PC400-SEAL-HL	 (4)	 $

	 PC400-SEAL-I	 (2)	 $

	 PC400-SEAL-J	 (2)	 $

	 PC400-SEAL-K	 (4)	 $		

   SM102  $
150 Dia x 101 Dia
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick

   SM111  $
160 Dia x 111 Dia
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick

   SM121  $
170 Dia x 121 Dia
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick
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Komatsu Excavators  PC600  PC800  PC1100  PC1250

	 G	 Pin, Arm to Bucket Cyl
		  Bush, (2) Bucket Cylinder

	 HR	 Pin, Cyl Rods to Link Assy 
		  Bush, (2) Rod Ends
		
	 HL	 Pin, Link Assembly
		  Bush, (2) Link

	 I	 Pin, Arm to Link
		  Bush (2), Arm to Links

	 J	 Pin, Bucket to Arm	
		  Bush (2)Arm to Bucket

	 K	 Pin, Bucket to H-Link
		  Bush (2)Link to Bucket

	          PC600 -8
	 KSet Part No.     Qty    Quote
			   Ex GST

	 PC600-PIN-H	 (1)	 $		  P110-582P	 21M-70-11171
	 PC600-BUSH-HR	 (1)	 $		  B125g110X116	 707-76-11130
	 PC600-BUSH-HL	 (2)	 $		  B125g110X140	 207-70-31220

	 PC600-PIN-I	 (1)	 $		  P110-582P	 21M-70-11171
	 PC600-BUSH-I	 (2)	 $		  B125g110X100	 207-70-61521

	 PC600-PIN-J	 (1)	 $		  P115-740P	 21M-70-11260
	 PC600-BUSH-J	 (2)	 $		  B135F115X150	 209-70-52141

	 PC600-PIN-K	 (1)	 $		  P115-641P	 21M-70-11160
	 PC600-BUSH-K	 (2)	 $		  B135G115X132	 209-72-53170

	           PC800 -6
	 KSet Part No.     Qty   Quote
			   Ex GST

	 PC800-PIN-H	 (1)	 $		  P110-636P	 209-70-73140
	 PC800-BUSH-HR	 (1)	 $	 	 B125g110X116	 707-76-11130
	 PC800-BUSH-HL	 (2)	 $		  B125g110X140	 207-70-31220

	 PC800-PIN-I	 (1)	 $		  P115-637P	 209-70-57340
	 PC800-BUSH-I	 (2)	 $		  B135G115X132	 209-72-53170

	 PC800-PIN-J	 (1)	 $		  P130-805P	 209-70-57331
	 PC800-BUSH-J	 (2)	 $		  B165F130X149	 209-944-5230

	 PC800-PIN-K	 (1)	 $		  P115-712P	 209-70-57350
	 PC800-BUSH-K	 (2)	 $		  B135G115X132	 209-72-53170

 

	          PC1100 -6	
	 KSet Part No.       Qty  Quote
			   Ex GST

	 PC1100-PIN-HR	 (1)	 $		  P100-???P	 21N-70-32140
	 PC1100-PIN-HL	 (1)	 $		  P140-???P	 21N-70-33130

	 PC1100-BUSH-HR	 (2)	 $		  B???140???	 707-76-10140
				    	 5.7m Arm	 707-76-14010
	 PC1100-BUSH-HL	 (2)	 $		  B160g140X163	 21N-70-12170

	 PC1100-PIN-I	 (1)	 $		  P140-???P	 21N-70-33130
	 PC1100-BUSH-I	 (2)	 $		  B160g140X163	 21N-70-12170

	 PC1100-PIN-J	 (1)	 $		  P140-845P ?	 21N-70-33142
	 PC1100-BUSH-J	 (2)	 $		  B160F140X133	 21N-70-32150

	 PC1100-PIN-K	 (1)	 $		  P140-845P	 21N-70-33161
	 PC1100-BUSH-K	 (2)	 $		  B160g140X163	 21N-70-12170

	   PC1250 -7, -8
	 KSet Part No.     Qty    Quote
			   Ex GST
	 PC1250-PIN-G	 (1)	 $	 	 P100-???P	 209-70-57150
	 PC1250-BUSH-G	 (2)	 $	 	 B115g100X105	 707-70-10130

	 PC1250-PIN-HR	 (1)	 $	 	 P100-???P	 21N-70-32140
	 PC1250-PIN-HL	 (1)	 $	 	 P140-???P	 21N-70-33130
	
	 PC1250-BUSH-HR	 (2)	 $	 	 B115g100X105	 707-70-10140
	 PC1250-BUSH-HL	 (2)	 $	 	 B160g140X163	 21N-70-12170

	 PC1250-PIN-I	 (1)	 $	 	 P140-???P	 21N-70-32140
	 PC1250-BUSH-I	 (2)	 $	 	 B160g140X163	 21N-70-12170

	 PC1250-PIN-J	 (1)	 $		  P140-965	 21N-939-3950
	 PC1250-7-PIN-J	 (1)	 $		  P140-845P ?	 21N-70-33142
	 PC1250-BUSH-J	 (2)	 $	 	 B175F140X193	 21N-70-32550

	 PC1250-PIN-K	 (1)	 $		  P140-845P	 21N-70-33161
	 PC1250-BUSH-K	 (2)	 $		  B160g140X163	 21N-70-12170
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Komatsu Wheel Loader - WA320 WA350 WA420 WA470-6

			   			          WA350			           WA450
			             WA320			   WA380 WA420 	       WA470 -6	
	 	 Description	 KSet Part No.		 Quote	 KSet Part No.	 	Quote	 KSet Part No.		 Quote
				    	Excl. GST 	 	 	Excl. GST	 		 Excl. GST

	 A	 Pin, Frame to Lift Arm	 WA320-PIN-A	 $		  WA420-3-PIN-A	 $		  WA470-PIN-A	 $	
		  Bush (2)	 WA320-BUSH-A	 $	 	 WA420-BUSH-A	 $	 	 WA470-BUSH-A	 $	

	 B	 Pin, Frame to Lift Cyl (2)	 WA320-PIN-3-B	 $		  WA420-PIN-B	 $	 	 WA470-PIN-B	 $	
		  Bush (2)	 WA320-BUSH-B	 $	 	 WA420-BUSH-B	 $		  WA470-BUSH-B	 $	

	 C	 Pin, Lift Cyl to Arm (2)	 WA320-PIN-C	 $		  WA420-PIN-C	 $		  WA470-PIN-C	 $	
		  Bush (2)	 WA320-BUSH-C	 $		  WA420-BUSH-C	 $		  WA470-BUSH-C	 $	

	 D	 Pin, Dump Cyl toArm (1)	 WA320-PIN-D	 $		  WA420-PIN-D	 $		  WA470-PIN-D	 $	
		  Bush (1)	 WA320-BUSH-D	 $	 	 WA420-BUSH-D	 $		  WA470-BUSH-D	 $	

	 E	 Pin, Tilt Lever to Cyl (1)	 WA320-PIN-E	 $		  WA420-PIN-E	 $	 	 WA470-PIN-E	 $	
		  Bush (1)	 WA320-BUSH-E	 $	 	 WA420-BUSH-E	 $		  WA470-BUSH-E	 $	

	 F	 Pin, Centre Tilt Lever (1)	 WA320-PIN-F	 $		  WA420-PIN-F	 $		  WA470-PIN-F	 $	
		  Bush (1)	 WA320-BUSH-F	 $	 	 WA420-BUSH-F	 $		  WA470-BUSH-F	 $	

	 L	 Pin, Link to Tilt Lever (1)	 WA320-PIN-L	 $		  WA420-PIN-L	 $	 	 WA470-PIN-L	 $	
		  Bush (1)	 WA320-BUSH-L	 $		  WA420-BUSH-L	 $		  WA470-BUSH-L	 $	

	 K	 Pin, Bucket to Link (1)	 WA320-PIN-K	 $		  WA420-PIN-K	 $		  WA470-3-PIN-K	 $	
		  Bush (1)	 WA320-BUSH-K	 $	 	 WA420-BUSH-K	 $		  WA470-BUSH-K	 $	

	 J	 Pin, Bucket to Arm (2)	 WA320-PIN-J	 $		  WA420-PIN-J	 $		  WA470-3-PIN-J	 $	
		  Bush (2)	 WA320-BUSH-J	 $		  WA420-BUSH-J	 $		  WA470-BUSH-J	 $	

	 S	 Pin, Steering Cyl (4)	 WA320-PIN-S	 $		  WA420-PIN-S	 $	 	 WA470-PIN-S	 $	
		  Bush (4)	 WA320-BUSH-S	 $	 	 WA420-BUSH-S	 $		  WA470-BUSH-S	 $	

Quote Date:
Expires after 7 days
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Komatsu Wheel Loader WA480 Pins Bushes Seals Shims

		  Description	 Kgs	 K-Set Part No.		  POA	 Ref.	 Plate	 Orig. P/No.	Ser. No.		
						      Ex GST

	 A	 Pin, Frame to Lift Arm (2)	 24.6	 WA480-PIN-A	 $		  P110G299P	 Q120	 421-70-31950	 80001- -
		  Bush (2)	 2.2	 WA480-BUSH-A	 $		  B125-110G105		  421-70-11261	 80001- -

	 B	 Pin, Frame to Lift Cyl (2)	 24.6	 WA480-PIN-B	 $		  P110G301P	 X119	 421-70-11980	 ZERK
		  Bush (2)	 1.9	 WA480-BUSH-B	 $		  B125-110G90		  707-76-11030	 Plate end

	 C	 Pin, Lift Cyl to Lift Arm (2)	 20	 WA480-PIN-C	 $		  P110G229P	 X119	 421-70-11970	 Zerk
		  Bush (2)	 1.9	 WA480-BUSH-C	 $		  B125-110X90		  421-70-11381	 Opp. plate

	 D	 Pin, Dump Cyl - Lift Arm (1)	 29.8	 WA480-PIN-D	 $		  P120G304P	 X120	 425-70-11950	 80001- -
		  Bush (1)	 2.8	 WA480-BUSH-D	 $		  B135G120X120		  707-76-12140	

	 E	 Pin, Tilt Lever to Cyl (1)	 29.8	 WA480-PIN-E	 $		  P120G304P	 X120	 425-70-11950	 80001- -
		  Bush (1)	 2.8	 WA480-BUSH-E	 $		  B135G120X120		  707-76-12140	

	 F	 Pin, Centre Tilt Lever (1)	 46.7	 WA480-PIN-F	 $		  P125-459P	 X120	 421-70-31960	 80001- -
		  Bush (2)	 2.2	 WA480-BUSH-F	 $		  B140-125-90		  421-70-11272	 80001- -

	 L	 Pin, Link to Tilt Lever (1)	 24.6	 WA480-PIN-L	 $		  P110-295P	 X119	 425-70-11920	 421-70-41930
		  Bush (1)	 2.6	 WA480-BUSH-L	 $		  B125G110G120		  425-70-11820	 80001- -

	 K	 Pin, Bucket to Link (1)	 24.6	 WA480-PIN-K	 $		  P110-295P	 X119	 425-70-11920	 421-70-41930
		  Bush (1)	 2.6	 WA480-BUSH-K	 $		  B125G110G120		  425-70-11820	 80001- -

	 J	 Pin, Bucket to Lift Arm (2)	 24.6	 WA480-PIN-J	 $		  P110G300P	 X119	 425-70-11720	 421-70-41720
		  Bush (2)	 2.6	 WA480-BUSH-J	 $		  B125G110G120		  425-70-11820	 80001- -

	 S	 Pin, Steering Cyl (4)	 4.6	 WA480-PIN-S	 $		  P55G150P	 X58	 421-46-21760	
		  Bush (4)	 0.6	 WA480-BUSH-S	 $		  B68G55G45		  707-76-55120     Rod end
					     $		  B68-55G45		  707-76-55520  Cylinder end

Quote Date:
Expires after 7 days

Quote	       Dust Seals			  Shim Kits
 EX GST

	 SL125-110-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL125-110-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL125-110-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL135-120-08	 (2)	 $

	 SL135-120-08	 (2)	 $

	 SL140-125-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL125-110-08	 (2)	 $

	 SL125-110-08	 (2)	 $

	 SL125-110-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL68-55-04	 (8)	 $

   SM111  $
160 Dia x 111 Dia
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick

   SM121  $
170 Dia x 121 Dia
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick
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Komatsu Wheel Loader WA500-3,-5 Pins Bushes Seals

		  Description	 Kgs	 K-Set Part No.		 POA	 Ref.	 Plate	 Orig. P/No.
	 					    Ex GST

	 A	 Pin, Frame to Lift Arm (2)	 35.6	 WA500-PIN-A	 $		  P120G371P	 X121	 425-70-11980
	 	 Bush (2)	 3.0	 WA500-BUSH-A	 $		  B135-120X130		  425-70-11891

	 B	 Pin, Frame to Lift Cyl (2)	 35.6	 WA500-PIN-B	 $		  P120G370P	 X121	 425-70-11980
		  Bush (2)	 2.3	 WA500-BUSH-B	 $		  B135-120X100		  707-76-12041

	 C	 Pin, Lift Cyl to Lift Arm (2)	 25.7	 WA500-PIN-C	 $		  P120G258P	 X120	 425-70-11970
		  Bush (2)	 2.3	 WA500-BUSH-C	 $		  B135-120X100		  425-70-11871

	 D	 Pin, Dump Cyl - Lift Arm (1)	 29.8	 WA500-PIN-D	 $		  P120G304P	 X120	 425-70-11950	 To 20001
		  Bush (1)	 2.8	 WA500-BUSH-D	 $		  B135G120X120		  707-76-12140

	 E	 Pin, Tilt Lever to Cyl (1)	 29.8	 WA500-PIN-E	 $		  P120G304P	 X120	 425-70-11950	 To 20001
		  Bush (1)	 2.8	 WA500-BUSH-E	 $		  B135G120X120		  707-76-12140

	 F	 Pin, Centre Tilt Lever (1)	 60.0	 WA500-5-PIN-F	 $		  P140-455P	 X130	 425-70-11961	 20152 on
		  Bush (1)	 5.8	 WA500-BUSH-F	 $		  B155G140N215		  425-70-11861 426-70-31720

	 L	 Pin, Link to Tilt Lever (1)	 24.6	 WA500-PIN-L	 $		  P110-295P	 X119	 425-70-11920	 10001 on
		  Bush (1)	 2.6	 WA500-BUSH-L	 $		  B125G110G120		  425-70-11820	 To 20001

	 K	 Pin, Bucket to Link (1)	 24.6	 WA500-PIN-K	 $		  P110-295P	 X119	 425-70-11920	 10001 on
		  Bush (1)	 2.6	 WA500-BUSH-L	 $		  B125G110G120		  425-70-11820	 To 20001

	 J	 Pin, Bucket to Lift Arm (2)	 24.6	 WA500-PIN-J	 $		  P110G300P	 X119	 425-70-11720	 20001 on
		  Bush (2)	 3.3	 WA500-BUSH-J	 $		  B125-110X155		  425-S95-1290	 20001 on

	 S	 Pin, Steer Cyl (2 greaseable)	 4.6	 WA500-PIN-S	 $		  P60G164P	 X60	 425-70-12380	 To 20001
		              + (2 non- greaseable)			   $		  P60-164P	 X60	 425-70-12120
		  Bush (4)	 0.6	 WA500-BUSH-S	 $		  B75G60G49		  707-76-60130	 To 20001

Quote	       Dust Seals			    Shim Kits
 EX GST

	 SL135-120-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL135-120-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL135-120-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL135-120-08	 (2)	 $

	 SL135-120-08	 (2)	 $

	 SL155-140-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL125-110-08	 (2)	 $

	 SL125-110-08	 (2)	 $

	 SL125-110-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL75-60-08	 (8)	 $

   SM111  $
160 Dia x 111 Dia
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick

   SM121  $
170 Dia x 121 Dia
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick
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Komatsu Wheel Loader WA500-6 Pins Bushes Shim Seals

		  Description	 Kgs	 K-Set Part No.		  POA	 Ref.	 Plate	 Orig. P/No.
	 					     Ex GST

	 A	 Pin, Frame to Lift Arm (2)	 35.6	 WA500-6-PIN-A	 $		  P140G437P  X130  425-70-31990,425-43-39121
	 	 Bush (2)	 3.0	 WA500-BUSH-A	 $		  B155g140g148		  426-70-31770

	 B	 Pin, Frame to Lift Cyl (2)	 35.6	 WA500-6-PIN-B	 $		  P120G371P	 X	 425-70-11790
		  Bush (2)	 3.0	 WA500-6-BUSH-B	 $		  B135-120X130?		  425-70-31870

	 C	 Pin, Lift Cyl to Lift Arm (2)	 31.8	 WA500-6-PIN-C	 $		  P120G293P	 X120	 425-70-31970
		  Bush (2)	 3.0	 WA500-6-BUSH-C	 $		  B135-120X130		  425-70-31870

	 D	 Pin, Dump Cyl - Lift Arm (1)	 35.7	 WA500-6-PIN-D	 $		  P125G334P	 X120	 425-70-31940
		  Bush (1)	 3.2	 WA500-6-BUSH-D	 $		  B140-125X130		  425-70-31840

	 E	 Pin, Tilt Lever to Cyl (1)	 35.7	 WA500-6-PIN-E	 $		  P125G334P	 X120	 425-70-31940
		  Bush (1)	 3.2	 WA500-6-BUSH-E	 $		  B140-125X130		  425-70-31840

	 F	 Pin, Centre Tilt Lever (1)	 94.7	 WA500-6-PIN-F	 $		  P160-549P	 X160	 425-70-31960
		  Bush (2)	 4.0	 WA500-6-BUSH-F	 $		  B180-160-95		  425-70-31820

	 L	 Pin, Link to Tilt Lever (1)	 35.0	 WA500-6-PIN-L,K	 $		  P120-353P	 X120	 425-70-31920
		  Bush (1)	 3.7	 WA500-6-BUSH-L,K	 $		  B135G120X155		  425-70-31830

	 K	 Pin, Bucket to Link (1)	 35.0	 WA500-6-PIN-L,K	 $		  P120-353P	 X120	 425-70-31920
		  Bush (1)	 3.7	 WA500-6-BUSH-L,K	 $		  B135G120X155		  425-70-31830

	 J	 Pin, Bucket to Lift Arm (2)	 	 WA500-6-PIN-J	 $		  P120G330P	 X120	 425-70-31910 
		  Bush (2)	 	 WA500-6-BUSH-J	 $		  B135G120X155		  425-70-31830

	 S	 Pin, Steer Cyl (2 greaseable)	 4.6	 WA500-6-PIN-S	 $		  P65G166P	 X79	
		              + (2 non- greaseable)			   $		  P65-166P	 X79	
		  Bush (4)	 0.6	 WA500-6-BUSH-S	 $		  B80g65X55		

Quote	       Dust Seals			    Shim Kits
 EX GST

	 SL155-140-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL135-120-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL135-120-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL140-125-08	 (2)	 $

	 SL140-125-08	 (2)	 $

	 SL180-160-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL135-120-08	 (2)	 $

	 SL135-120-08	 (2)	 $

	 SL135-120-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL80-65-08	 (8)	 $

   SM121  $
170 Dia x 121 Dia
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick

  SM126 $
  192 Ø x 126 Ø
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick

   SM121  $
170 Dia x 121 Dia
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick

   SM161  $
250 Dia x 161 Dia
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick
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Komatsu Wheel Loader WA600 Pins Bushes Seals Shims

		  Description	 kg	 K-Set Part		 POA	      Ref.	 Plate	 Orig. P/No.	 Ser. No.
						      Ex GST

	 A	 Pin, Frame to Lift Arm (2)	 55	 WA600-PIN-A	 $		  P140G425P	 X130	 426-70-11990	 -1=11890		
		  Bush (2)	 3.6	 WA600-BUSH-A	 $		  B155-140G135		  426-70-11890		

	 B	 Pin, Frame to Lift Cyl (2)	 55	 WA600-PIN-B	 $		  P140G424P	 X130	 426-70-11980  TappedM30PlateEnd		
		  Bush (2)	 3.6	 WA600-BUSH-B	 $		  B155-140G135		  426-70-11890		

	 C	 Pin, Lift Cyl to Lift Arm (2)	 30	 WA600-PIN-C	 $		  P125G254P	 X120	 426-70-11970	 	
		  Bush (2)	 2.3	 WA600-BUSH-C	 $		  B140-125X95		  426-70-11871		

	 D	 Pin, Dump Cyl - Lift Arm (1)	 41	 WA600-PIN-D	 $		  P140G312P	 X130	 426-70-11950		
		  Bush (1)	 3.6	 WA600-BUSH-D	 $		  B155-140G135		  426-70-11890		

	 E	 Pin, Tilt Lever to Cyl (1)	 44	 WA600-PIN-E	 $		  P140G342P	 X130	 426-70-11941		
		  Bush (1)	 3.6	 WA600-BUSH-E	 $		  B155-140G135		  426-70-11890		

	 F	 Pin, Centre Tilt Lever (1)	 100	 WA600-PIN-F	 $		  P160G600P	 X160	 426-70-11961	 -1=11960	

		  Bush (1)	 5.8	 WA600-BUSH-F	 $		  B180-160G140		  426-70-11860		

	 L	 Pin, Link to Tilt Lever (1)	 45	 WA600-PIN-L	 $		  P140-343P	 X130	 426-70-11920		
		  Bush (1)	 3.6	 WA600-BUSH-L	 $		  B155G140G135		  426-70-11820		

	 K	 Pin, Bucket to Link (1)	 46	 WA600-3-PIN-K	 $		  P140-351P	 Y122	 426-70-11361		
			   	 WA600-1-PIN-K			   P140G357P	 Y122	 -1= 426-7011360		

		  Bush (1)	 5.3	 WA600-BUSH-K	 $		  B155G140X196		  426-70-11720	 -1=11490, 11491	
				    WA600-1-BUSH-K	 $		  B160F140X93		  426-70-11492		

	 J	 Pin, Bucket to Lift Arm (2)	 36	 WA600-3-PIN-J	 $		  P125G341P	 Y112	 426-853-1110	 RH-1= 11211	
			   	 WA600-1-PIN-J			   P125G338P	 Y119				   							       LH-1= 11221	

	 	 Bush (2)	 4.7	 WA600-BUSH-J	 $		  B140-125X196		  426-70-11710		
				    WA600-1-BUSH-J			   Flange Bush

	 S	 Pin, Steering Cyl (4)		  WA600-PIN-S	 $		  		  426-46-22120 & 12120	
	 	 Bush (4)		  WA600-BUSH-S	 $				    707-76-75030, 75050	

3xTappedM16 OppEnd
40 deep 112 PCD
Cap 190x19. 3x18 holes 112PCD
Recessed 141 x 4 deep

Quote	       Dust Seals			    Shim Kits
 EX GST

	 SL155-140-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL155-140-08	 (4)	 $	

	 SL140-125-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL155-140-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL155-140-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL180-160-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL155-140-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL155-140-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL140-125-08	 (4)	 $
  SM126 $
  192 Ø x 126 Ø
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick

  SM141 $
  220 Ø x 141 Ø
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick
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Komatsu Wheel Loader WA600-6 Pins Bushes Seals Shims

		  Description	 kg	 K-Set Part		 POA	      Ref.	 Plate	 Orig. P/No.	 Ser. No.	 	
						     Ex GST
											         
	 A	 Pin, Frame to Lift Arm (2)	 87	 WA600-6-Pin-A	 $		  P160G495P	 X160	 426-70-31991	 	 	
		  Bush (2)	 10	 WA600-6-Bush-A	 $		  B180-160G188		  426-70-31791		

	 B	 Pin, Frame to Lift Cyl (2)	 54	 WA600-6-Pin-B	 $		  P140G385P	 X130	 426-70-31980  TappedM30PlateEnd
		  Bush (2)	 4	 WA600-6-Bush-B	 $		  B155G140G148		  426-70-31770		

	 C	 Pin, Lift Cyl to Lift Arm (2)	 46	 WA600-6-Pin-C	 $		  P140G325P	 X130	 426-70-31970	 	
		  Bush (2)	 4	 WA600-6-Bush-C	 $		  B155G140G148		  426-70-31770		

	 D	 Pin, Dump Cyl - Lift Arm (1)	 61	 WA600-6-Pin-D	 $		  P160G330P	 X160	 426-70-31950		
		  Bush (1)	 6	 WA600-6-Bush-D	 $		  B180G160G145		  426-70-11860		

	 E	 Pin, Tilt Lever to Cyl (1)	 71	 WA600-6-Pin-E	 $		  P160G410P	 X160	 426-70-31940		
		  Bush (1)	 6	 WA600-6-Bush-E	 $		  B180G160G145		  426-70-11860		

	 F	 Pin, Centre Tilt Lever (1)	 174	 WA600-6-Pin-F	 $		  P180-662P	 X160	 426-70-31960	 	

		  Bush (2)	 7	 WA600-6-Bush-F	 $		  B200-180G140		  426-70-31760		

	 L	 Pin, Link to Tilt Lever (1)	 60	 WA600-6-Pin-L	 $		  P140-440P	 X130	 426-70-31920		
		  Bush (1)	 5.2	 WA600-6-Bush-L	 $		  B155G140N215		  426-70-31720		

	 K	 Pin, Bucket to Link (1)	 60	 WA600-6-Pin-K	 $		  P140-440P	 X130	 426-70-31920	 	

		  Bush (1)	 5.2	 WA600-6-Bush-K	 $		  B155G140N215		  426-70-31720	

	 J	 Pin, Bucket to Lift Arm (2)	 58	 WA600-6-Pin-J	 $		  P140G419P	 X130	 426-70-31910	
	 	 Bush (2)	 5.2	 WA600-6-Bush-J	 $		  B155G140N215		  426-70-31720		

	 S	 Pin, Steering Cyl (4)		  WA600-6-Pin-S	 $	 	 P85G230P	 X90	 	
	 	 Bush (4)		  WA600-6-Bush-S	 $		  B100g85g75		  426-46-33140

Quote	       Dust Seals			    Shim Kits
 EX GST

	 SL180-160-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL155-140-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL155-140-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL180-160-08	 (2)	 $

	 SL180-160-08	 (2)	 $

	 SL200-180-08	 (4)	 $

	 SL155-140-08	 (2)	 $

	 SL155-140-08	 (2)	 $

	 SL155-140-08	 (4)	 $ 

 SM141 $
  220 Ø x 141 Ø
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick

 SM161 $
  250 Ø x 161 Ø
    2 x 1mm thick
    2 x 2mm thick
    2 x 3mm thick
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Komatsu Mini Excavators - PC45 - PC60 - PC75UU

	 Loc.	 Description	 Part No.            Price Ea						      			 
			                                    Ex GST

	 A	 Pin, Boom to Frame	 PC45-PIN-A		 POA	 P50-335P  Y58	 20T-70-71150	
		  Bush (2) Steel	 PC45-BUSH-A	 $		  B60G50X65	 20T-70-71140

	 B	 Pin, Boom Cyl to Frame	 PC45-PIN-B	 $		  P50-196M	 20T-70-71160	
		  Bush	 PC45-BUSH-B	 $		  B60G50X50	 707-76-50471

	 C	 Pin, Boom to Boom Cyl	 PC45-PIN-C	 $		  P50G196M	 20T-70-71170	
		  Bush	 PC45-BUSH-C	 $		  B60-50X50	 707-76-50040

	 D	 Pin, Boom to Arm Cyl	 PC45-PIN-D	 $		  P45G190M	 20T-70-71180	
		  Bush	 PC45-BUSH-D	 $		  B55-45G45	 01743-10405

	 E	 Pin, Arm to Arm Cyl	 PC45-PIN-E	 $		  P45G135M	 20T-70-71230	
		  Bush	 PC45-BUSH-E	 $		  B55-45G45	 01743-10405

	 F	 Pin, Boom to Arm	 PC45-PIN-F	 $		  P50-235P  Y58	 20T-70-71220	
		  Bush (2)	 PC45-BUSH-F	 $		  B60-50X51	 20T-70-71250

	 G	 Pin, Arm to Bucket Cyl	 PC45-PIN-G	 $		  P45-135M	 20S-70-71571	
		  Bush	 PC45-BUSH-G	 $		  B55G45G45	 07144-10405                    PC75UU
	 H	 Pin, Links to Bkt Cyl	 PC45-PIN-H	 $		  P45G234GP   20T-70-71451 1731 on	 PC75-PIN-H		  POA	P60-287P	 201-70-67220 
		  Bush, Bkt Cyl to Rod End	 PC45-BUSH-HR	 $		  B55G45G45	 07144-10405	 PC75-BUSH-HR	 $		  B75g60g60	 07144-10606
		  Bush, Bucket Link (2)	 PC45-BUSH-HL	 $		  B55-45X45	 20T-70-25740	 PC75-BUSH-HL	 $	 	 B75g60g50	 20X-70-24150

	 	 Pin, Arm to Link   1731on	 PC45-PIN-I	 $		  P45G234GP   20T-70-71451 1731 on	 PC75-PIN-I	 $		  P50G286GP	 20X-70-24260
		  Bush (2), Arm to Links	 PC45-BUSH-I	 $		  B55-45X45	 20T-70-25740	 PC75-BUSH-I	 $		  B65-50X48	 201-70-22141

	 J	 Pin, Bucket to Arm	 PC45-PIN-J	 $		  P45-290P	 20T-70-71441	 PC75-PIN-J	 $		  P50-310P	 201-70-64210
		  Bush Arm to Bkt Pin (2)	 PC45-BUSH-J	 $		  B55-45X46	 20T-70-71880	 PC75-BUSH-J	 $		  B65F50X73	 20X-70-22140

	 K	 Pin, Bucket to H-link	 PC45-PIN-K	 $		  P45-290P	 20T-70-71441	 PC75-PIN-K	 $		  P50-310P	 201-70-64210
		  Bush Bkt Link - Bkt Pin (2)	 PC45-BUSH-K	 $		  B55-45X46	 20T-70-71880	 PC75-BUSH-K	 $		  B60g50g50	 201-70-64270

	 TU	 Pin, Swing Tower (Top)	 PC45-PIN-TU	 $		  P100G161P	 20T-70-71541	
		  Bush, Swing Tower	 PC45-BUSH-TU	 $		  B115G100X74	 20T-70-71520

	 TL	 Pin, Tower Lower	 PC45-PIN-TL	 $		  P100-180M	 20T-70-71551
		  Bush, Swing Tower	 PC45-BUSH-TL	 $		  B115G100X74	 20T-70-71520

	 S	 Pin, Swing Cyl	 PC45-PIN-S	 $		  P50-196M	 20T-70-71160   Pin H, I = P45G230GP = 20T-70-71450 to Serial No. 1730

Quote	
 EX GST

Quote
EX GST

PC75UU
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Komatsu Part No	 KSet Part No	
Komatsu 01743-10405 Aftermarket	 KSet B55-45g45	
Komatsu 01743-10505 Aftermarket	 KSet B60-50g50	
Komatsu 01745-00045 Aftermarket	 KSet SL55-45-04	
Komatsu 01745-00050 Aftermarket	 KSet SL60-50-04	
Komatsu 01745-00060 Aftermarket	 KSet SL75-60-04	

Komatsu 01745-00065 Aftermarket	 KSet SL80-65-04	
Komatsu 01745-00070 Aftermarket	 KSet SL85-70-04	
Komatsu 01745-00080 Aftermarket	 KSet SL95-80-04	
Komatsu 01745-00090 Aftermarket	 KSet SL105-90-04	
Komatsu 01745-00100 Aftermarket	 KSet SL115-100-04	

Komatsu 01745-00110 Aftermarket	 KSet SL125-110-04	
Komatsu 01745-00120 Aftermarket	 KSet SL135-120-04	
Komatsu 07144-10405 Aftermarket	 KSet B55g45g45	
Komatsu 07144-10606 Aftermarket	 KSet B75g60g60	
Komatsu 07144-10607 Aftermarket	 KSet B80-65g65	

Komatsu 130-09-12931 Aftermarket	 KSet SL65-50-06	
Komatsu 13F-Z27-5610 Aftermarket	 KSet P50-147H	
Komatsu 144-817-1260 Aftermarket	 KSet P55-206C	
Komatsu 144-817-1260 Aftermarket	 KSet P55-206C	
Komatsu 154-63-12340 Aftermarket	 KSet B70X69-42	
Komatsu 154-63-42320 Aftermarket	 KSet B90-75g64	
Komatsu 154-63-42420 Aftermarket	 KSet B90g75g64	
Komatsu 154-78-14223 Aftermarket	 KSet B90g75g65	
Komatsu 154-78-14224 Aftermarket	 KSet B90-75X57	

Komatsu 201-70-22141 Aftermarket	 KSet B60-50g48	
Komatsu 201-70-64210 Aftermarket	 KSet P50-310P	
Komatsu 201-70-24270 Aftermarket	 KSet B60g50g50	
Komatsu 201-70-67220 Aftermarket	 KSet P60-287P	

Komatsu 202-70-52121 Aftermarket	 KSet P65-148P	
Komatsu 202-70-61160 Aftermarket	 KSet P70-660P	
Komatsu 202-70-61180 Aftermarket	 KSet P70-656	
Komatsu 202-70-61210 Aftermarket	 KSet P70-355P	
Komatsu 202-70-64151 Aftermarket	 KSet P60G349GP	
Komatsu 202-70-64161 Aftermarket	 KSet P65G347GP	

Komatsu 203-46-56260 Aftermarket	 KSet P70-156P	
Komatsu 203-70-33210 Aftermarket	 KSet SL75-60-08	
Komatsu 203-70-42121 Aftermarket	 KSet P70G175P	
Komatsu 203-70-42182 Aftermarket	 KSet B75F60X87	
Komatsu 203-70-44380 Aftermarket	 KSet P60-417P	

Komatsu 203-70-56121 Aftermarket	 KSet B85g70X85	
Komatsu 203-70-56130 Aftermarket	 KSet B85-70X77	
Komatsu 203-70-56140 Aftermarket	 KSet B80-65X50	
Komatsu 203-70-56150 Aftermarket	 KSet B75-60X69	
Komatsu 203-70-56160 Aftermarket	 KSet B75g60X90	
Komatsu 203-70-61320 Aftermarket	 KSet P70G158P	

Komatsu 205-70-62140 Aftermarket	 KSet SL95-80-08	
Komatsu 205-70-62150 Aftermarket	 KSet SL95-80-10	
Komatsu 205-70-62160 Aftermarket	 KSet SL115-100-10

Komatsu Part No	 KSet Part No	
Komatsu 205-70-62180 Aftermarket	 KSet SL105-90-08	
Komatsu 205-70-65680 Aftermarket	 KSet P90-480P	
Komatsu 205-70-65750 Aftermarket	 KSet P80-195P	
Komatsu 205-70-65762 Aftermarket	 KSet B105g90X130	
Komatsu 205-70-67510 Aftermarket	 KSet B95g80X90	

Komatsu 205-70-71190 Aftermarket	 KSet P70-190P	
Komatsu 205-70-71210 Aftermarket	 KSet P70-190P	
Komatsu 205-70-71320 Aftermarket	 KSet P80-218P	
Komatsu 205-70-71360 Aftermarket	 KSet B85g70X86	
Komatsu 205-70-72130 Aftermarket	 KSet B95F80X95	

Komatsu 205-70-72180 Aftermarket	 KSet B105-90X70	
Komatsu 205-70-73160 Aftermarket	 KSet P70-412P
Komatsu 205-70-73180 Aftermarket	 KSet B85g70X75	
Komatsu 205-70-73270 Aftermarket	 KSet P80-513P	

Komatsu 206-70-51170 Aftermarket	 KSet P80-218P	
Komatsu 206-70-51190 Aftermarket	 KSet P80-798	
Komatsu 206-70-51260 Aftermarket	 KSet B105g90X130	
Komatsu 206-70-53140 Aftermarket	 KSet P80-413P	
Komatsu 206-70-51170 Aftermarket	 KSet P80-218P	
Komatsu 206-70-51190 Aftermarket	 KSet P80-798	

Komatsu 206-70-51260 Aftermarket	 KSet B105g90X130	
Komatsu 206-70-53140 Aftermarket	 KSet P80-413P	
Komatsu 206-70-55150 Aftermarket	 KSet B95g80X67	
Komatsu 206-70-55160 Aftermarket	 KSet P90-810P	
Komatsu 206-70-55240 Aftermarket	 KSet B115g100X130	
Komatsu 206-70-55270 Aftermarket	 KSet P100-800P	

Komatsu 207-63-76170 Aftermarket	 KSet B105g90X88	
Komatsu 207-70-12161 Aftermarket	 KSet B125g110X100	
Komatsu 207-70-12162 Aftermarket	 KSet B125g110X100	
Komatsu 207-70-12270 Aftermarket	 KSet SL105-90-11	
Komatsu 207-70-31160 Aftermarket	 KSet P110-995P	

Komatsu 207-70-31172 Aftermarket	 KSet P100-940	
Komatsu 207-70-31180 Aftermarket	 KSet P110-522P	
Komatsu 207-70-31190 Aftermarket	 KSet P100-240P	
Komatsu 207-70-31220 Aftermarket	 KSet B125g110X140	
Komatsu 207-70-31222 Aftermarket	 KSet B125g110X140	
Komatsu 207-70-32140 Aftermarket	 KSet B100F90X102	

Komatsu 207-70-32150 Aftermarket	 KSet B105-90X92	
Komatsu 207-70-32160 Aftermarket	 KSet P90-237P	
Komatsu 207-70-33130 Aftermarket	 KSet P90-570P	
Komatsu 207-70-33140 Aftermarket	 KSet P90-510P	
Komatsu 207-70-33160 Aftermarket	 KSet B105g90X90	

Komatsu 207-70-51210 Aftermarket	 KSet P90-236P	
Komatsu 207-70-61191 Aftermarket	 KSet P100-310P	
Komatsu 207-70-61220 Aftermarket	 KSet P90-237P	
Komatsu 207-70-61230 Aftermarket	 KSet B110F90X102	
Komatsu 207-70-61521 Aftermarket	 KSet B125g110X100	
Komatsu 207-70-72460 Aftermarket	 KSet B120F90x106	

Komatsu Part to KSet Aftermarket Part Number
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Komatsu Part No	 KSet Part No	

Komatsu 20Y-70-11180 Aftermarket	 KSet P80-218P	
Komatsu 20Y-70-32351 Aftermarket	 KSet B95-80X80	
Komatsu 20Y-70-32410 Aftermarket	 KSet B110F80X95	
Komatsu 20Y-70-51260 Aftermarket	 KSet B105g90X130	

Komatsu 21K-70-12161 Aftermarket	 KSet B95-80X80
Komatsu 21K-70-12170 Aftermarket	 KSet B85g70X84
Komatsu 21K-70-12180 Aftermarket	 KSet SL85070-08

Komatsu 21M-70-11160 Aftermarket	 KSet P115-641P
Komatsu 21M-70-11171 Aftermarket	 KSet P110-575P
Komatsu 21M-70-11260 Aftermarket	 KSet P115-740P
Komatsu 21N-70-12150 Aftermarket	 KSet B175F140X193
Komatsu 21N-70-12170 Aftermarket	 KSet B160g140X163
Komatsu 21N-70-13161 Aftermarket	 KSet P140-845W

Komatsu 416-09-11130 Aftermarket	 KSet SL68-55-04
Komatsu 416-70-31370 Aftermarket	 KSet P50G150P
Komatsu 419-09-11110 Aftermarket	 KSet SL90-75-08

Komatsu 419-70-11790 Aftermarket	 KSet P85G260P
Komatsu 419-70-11810 Aftermarket	 KSet B90-75g80
Komatsu 419-70-11820 Aftermarket	 KSet B90g75g85
Komatsu 419-70-11871 Aftermarket	 KSet B90-75g66
Komatsu 419-70-11890 Aftermarket	 KSet B100-85g80
Komatsu 419-70-11911 Aftermarket	 KSet P5G205P

Komatsu 419-70-11941 Aftermarket	 KSet P95-208P
Komatsu 419-70-11950 Aftermarket	 KSet P95G180P
Komatsu 419-70-11960 Aftermarket	 KSet P95-388P
Komatsu 419-70-11971 Aftermarket	 KSet P75G165P
Komatsu 419-70-11981 Aftermarket	 KSet P75G260P
Komatsu 419-70-11992 Aftermarket	 KSet P75G205P
Komatsu 419-70-21810 Aftermarket	 KSet B90-75g80

Komatsu 421-46-21760 Aftermarket	 KSet P55G150P
Komatsu 421-09-11310 Aftermarket	 KSet SL110-95-08
Komatsu 421-09-11320 Aftermarket	 KSet SL125-110-08
Komatsu 421-09-11330 Aftermarket	 KSet SL140-125-08
Komatsu 421-09-11350 Aftermarket	 KSet SL135-120-08

Komatsu 421-70-11261 Aftermarket	 KSet B125-110g105
Komatsu 421-70-11272 Aftermarket	 KSet B140-125-90
Komatsu 421-70-11381 Aftermarket	 KSet B125-110X90
Komatsu 421-70-11970 Aftermarket	 KSet P110G229P
Komatsu 421-70-11980 Aftermarket	 KSet P110G301P

Komatsu 421-70-31950 Aftermarket	 KSet P110G299P
Komatsu 421-70-31960 Aftermarket	 KSet P125-459P
Komatsu 421-70-41720 Aftermarket	 KSet P110G300P
Komatsu 421-70-41930 Aftermarket	 KSet P110-295P

Komatsu 423-70-21810 Aftermarket	 KSet B100N85g85
Komatsu 424-09-12320 Aftermarket	 KSet SL100-85-08

Komatsu Part to KSet Aftermarket Part Number

Komatsu Part No	 KSet Part No	

Komatsu 208-70-12231 Aftermarket	 KSet SL115-100-08	
Komatsu 208-70-13141 Aftermarket	 KSet B115g100X95	
Komatsu 208-70-13141 Aftermarket	 KSet B115-100X95	
Komatsu 208-70-31160 Aftermarket	 KSet P120-996P	
Komatsu 208-70-31172 Aftermarket	 KSet P110-986	

Komatsu 208-70-31180 Aftermarket	 KSet P120-570P	
Komatsu 208-70-32140 Aftermarket	 KSet B120F100X125	
Komatsu 208-70-32140 Aftermarket	 KSet B120F100X125	
Komatsu 208-70-33140 Aftermarket	 KSet P100-553P	
Komatsu 208-70-61120 Aftermarket	 KSet P110-270P	

Komatsu 208-70-61191 Aftermarket	 KSet P110-330P	
Komatsu 208-70-61210 Aftermarket	 KSet P100-270P	
Komatsu 208-70-61230 Aftermarket	 KSet P100-615P	
Komatsu 208-70-61240 Aftermarket	 KSet P100-240P	
Komatsu 208-70-61240 Aftermarket	 KSet P100-240P	

Komatsu 208-70-61521 Aftermarket	 KSet B135-120X112	
Komatsu 208-70-61610 Aftermarket	 KSet B135g120X160	
Komatsu 208-70-71680 Aftermarket	 KSet P120-570P	
Komatsu 208-70-72451 Aftermarket	 KSet B135-120X112	

Komatsu 209-70-52141 Aftermarket	 KSet B135F115X150	
Komatsu 209-70-57331 Aftermarket	 KSet P130-805P	
Komatsu 209-70-57340 Aftermarket	 KSet P115-637P	
Komatsu 209-70-57350 Aftermarket	 KSet P115-712P	
Komatsu 209-72-53170 Aftermarket	 KSet B135g115X132	

Komatsu 20S-70-71571 Aftermarket	 KSet P45-135M	

Komatsu 20T-70-25740 Aftermarket	 KSet B55-40X45	
Komatsu 20T-70-71140 Aftermarket	 KSet B60g59X65	
Komatsu 20T-70-71150 Aftermarket	 KSet P50-335P	
Komatsu 20T-70-71160 Aftermarket	 KSet P50-196M	
Komatsu 20T-70-71170 Aftermarket	 KSet P50G196M	

Komatsu 20T-70-71180 Aftermarket	 KSet P45G190M	
Komatsu 20T-70-71220 Aftermarket	 KSet P50-235P	
Komatsu 20T-70-71230 Aftermarket	 KSet P45g135M	
Komatsu 20T-70-71250 Aftermarket	 KSet B60-50X51	
Komatsu 20T-70-71441 Aftermarket	 KSet P45-290P	

Komatsu 20T-70-71450 Aftermarket	 KSet P45G230GP	
Komatsu 20T-70-71451 Aftermarket	 KSet P45G234GP	
Komatsu 20T-70-71520 Aftermarket	 KSet B115g100X74	
Komatsu 20T-70-71541 Aftermarket	 KSet P100G161P	
Komatsu 20T-70-71551 Aftermarket	 KSet P100-180M	
Komatsu 20T-70-71880 Aftermarket	 KSet B55-46X46	

Komatsu 20X-70-22140 Aftermarket	 KSet B65F50X73	
Komatsu 20X-70-24150 Aftermarket	 KSet B75g60g50	
Komatsu 20X-70-24260 Aftermarket	 KSet P50G286GP	
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Komatsu Part to KSet Aftermarket Part Number

Komatsu Part No	 KSet Part No
Komatsu 426-70-11970 Aftermarket	 KSet P125G254P
Komatsu 426-70-11980 Aftermarket	 KSet P140G424P
Komatsu 426-70-11990 Aftermarket	 KSet P140G425P
Komatsu 426-70-31720 Aftermarket	 KSet B155g140N215
Komatsu 426-70-31760 Aftermarket	 KSet B200-180g140

Komatsu 426-70-31770 Aftermarket	 KSet B155g140g148
Komatsu 426-70-31791 Aftermarket	 KSet B180-160g188
Komatsu 426-70-31910 Aftermarket	 KSet P140G419P
Komatsu 426-70-31920 Aftermarket	 KSet P140-440P
Komatsu 426-70-31940 Aftermarket	 KSet P160G410P

Komatsu 426-70-31950 Aftermarket	 KSet P160G330P
Komatsu 426-70-31960 Aftermarket	 KSet P180G662P
Komatsu 426-70-31970 Aftermarket	 KSet P125G325P
Komatsu 426-70-31980 Aftermarket	 KSet P140G385P
Komatsu 426-70-31991 Aftermarket	 KSet P160G495P
Komatsu 426-853-1110 Aftermarket	 KSet P125G341P

Komatsu 707-70-70240 Aftermarket	 KSet B85-70X70
Komatsu 707-70-72120 Aftermarket	 KSet SL105-90-08
Komatsu 707-76-10120 Aftermarket	 KSet B85g70X78
Komatsu 707-76-10130 Aftermarket	 KSet B115g100X105
Komatsu 707-76-10140 Aftermarket	 KSet B115g100X105

Komatsu 707-76-10230 Aftermarket	 KSet B115g100X95
Komatsu 707-76-11010 Aftermarket	 KSet B125g110g90
Komatsu 707-76-11030 Aftermarket	 KSet B125-110g90
Komatsu 707-76-11050 Aftermarket	 KSet B135g110g110R
Komatsu 707-76-11130 Aftermarket	 KSet B125g110X116

Komatsu 707-76-12140 Aftermarket	 KSet B135g120X120
Komatsu 707-76-50040 Aftermarket	 KSet B60-50X50
Komatsu 707-76-50240 Aftermarket	 KSet B60g50g40
Komatsu 707-76-50471 Aftermarket	 KSet B60g50X50
Komatsu 707-76-55120 Aftermarket	 KSet B68g55g45

Komatsu 707-76-55520 Aftermarket	 KSet B68-55g45
Komatsu 707-76-65210 Aftermarket	 KSet B80g65X65
Komatsu 707-76-65220 Aftermarket	 KSet B80g65X58
Komatsu 707-76-70110 Aftermarket	 KSet B85g70X86
Komatsu 707-76-70230 Aftermarket	 KSet B85g70X70

Komatsu 707-76-75030 Aftermarket	 KSet B90-75g66
Komatsu 707-76-80010 Aftermarket	 KSet B95g80X86
Komatsu 707-76-80220 Aftermarket	 KSet B95g80X86
Komatsu 707-76-90130 Aftermarket	 KSet B105g90X95
Komatsu 707-76-90180 Aftermarket	 KSet B105g90X95

Komatsu 707-76-90270 Aftermarket	 KSet B105g90X95
Komatsu 707-76-95040 Aftermarket	 KSet B110-95-72
Komatsu 707-76-95050 Aftermarket	 KSet B110g95g70
Komatsu 707-76-90650 Aftermarket	 KSet B95g80X86
Komatsu 707-77-65110 Aftermarket	 KSet SL80-65-08

Komatsu Part No	 KSet Part No	
Komatsu 424-70-11711 Aftermarket	 KSet P95G300P
Komatsu 424-70-11720 Aftermarket	 KSet P85-230P
Komatsu 424-70-11770 Aftermarket	 KSet B110-96X80
Komatsu 424-70-11810 Aftermarket	 KSet B100-85g85
Komatsu 424-70-11820 Aftermarket	 KSet B100g85g100

Komatsu 424-70-11860 Aftermarket	 KSet B135g120g175
Komatsu 424-70-11870 Aftermarket	 KSet B110-95X80
Komatsu 424-70-11890 Aftermarket	 KSet B110g95X105
Komatsu 424-70-11922 Aftermarket	 KSet P85-230P
Komatsu 424-70-11940 Aftermarket	 KSet P110-235P

Komatsu 424-70-11950 Aftermarket	 KSet P110G240P
Komatsu 424-70-11960 Aftermarket	 KSet P120-390P
Komatsu 424-70-11971 Aftermarket	 KSet P95G205P
Komatsu 424-70-21910 Aftermarket	 KSet P85G230P
Komatsu 424-70-21980 Aftermarket	 KSet P95G276P

Komatsu 425-09-11110 Aftermarket	 KSet SL155-140-08
Komatsu 425-09-11180 Aftermarket	 KSet SL160-145-08
Komatsu 425-09-11210 Aftermarket	 KSet SL160-145-06
Komatsu 425-70-11720 Aftermarket	 KSet P110G300P
Komatsu 425-70-11790 Aftermarket	 KSet P120G371P
Komatsu 425-70-11820 Aftermarket	 KSet B125g110g120

Komatsu 425-70-11920 Aftermarket	 KSet P110-295P
Komatsu 425-70-11950 Aftermarket	 KSet P120G304P
Komatsu 425-70-31820 Aftermarket	 KSet B180-160-95
Komatsu 425-70-31830 Aftermarket	 KSet B135g120X155
Komatsu 425-70-31840 Aftermarket	 KSet B140g125X130
Komatsu 425-70-31870 Aftermarket	 KSet B135g120X130

Komatsu 425-70-31910 Aftermarket	 KSet P120G330P
Komatsu 425-70-31920 Aftermarket	 KSet P120-353P
Komatsu 425-70-31940 Aftermarket	 KSet P125G334P
Komatsu 425-70-31960 Aftermarket	 KSet P160-549P
Komatsu 425-70-31970 Aftermarket	 KSet P120G293P
Komatsu 425-70-31990 Aftermarket	 KSet P140G437P

Komatsu 426-70-11361 Aftermarket	 KSet P140-351P
Komatsu 426-70-11710 Aftermarket	 KSet B140-125X196
Komatsu 426-70-11720 Aftermarket	 KSet B155g140X196
Komatsu 426-70-11820 Aftermarket	 KSet B155g140g135
Komatsu 426-70-11860 Aftermarket	 KSet B180g160g145
Komatsu 426-70-11871 Aftermarket	 KSet B140-125X95
Komatsu 426-70-11890 Aftermarket	 KSet B155-140g135

Komatsu 426-70-11920 Aftermarket	 KSet P140-343P
Komatsu 426-70-11941 Aftermarket	 KSet P140G342P
Komatsu 426-70-11950 Aftermarket	 KSet P140g312P
Komatsu 426-70-11961 Aftermarket	 KSet P600G600P
Komatsu 426-70-11970 Aftermarket	 KSet P125G254P

http://www.kset.com.au

